

INFORMATION:

APPLICATION FOR BEER PERMIT TO THE BEER BOARD OF THE TOWN OF ASHLAND CITY

COUNTY OF CHEATHAM

ABUSHED !!	COUNTY OF CHEATHAM
The state of the s	on is for office use only
Date Received: Jan. 21, 2021	Zoning District:
Fee Received: \$1500=: 1-28-21	
	Deferred:
Permit Type: Off Premises	Denied:
On Premises	ocined.
On Premises/Special Event	Granted:
Event Date 3-U-21	
Manufacturer/Distributor	Permit Number:
Caterer Permit	
submitted by the 20th of the month to be Board Meeting. Beer Board Meetings are p.m., unless otherwise advertised and so	a copy of the business license. Applications must be considered for permits at the next scheduled Beer held on the second Tuesday of every month at 6:00 heduled, prior to Regularly Scheduled City Council Meeting.
Application fee(s) must be submitted with this application	
Application Fee Schedule as described in Title 8 Chapter 2	of the Municipal Code
On and/or Off-site Sales \$250.00	
Manufacturing \$250.00 Caterer \$250.00	
Special Event \$150.00	
background check from Tennessee Bureau of Investigation convicted of a crime of any violation of the laws against particularly alcoholic beverages, or of any felony, or of any crime invo	s must provide documentation, at their expense, of a certified criminal n with this application. Applicants must certify they have not been possession, sale, manufacture, or transportation of beer or other plving moral turpitude within the last ten (10) years. Information the online at www.tn.gov or by calling TBI at (615)744-4057.
(WE) HEREBY APPLY FOR A PERMIT TO X SELL	MANUFACTURE or X DISTRIBUTE BEER OR OTHER

BEVERAGES CONTAINING LESS THAN FIVE PERCENT (5%) ALCOHOL, PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF TENNESSEE CODE ANNOTATED, TITLE 57, CHAPTER 5 AND THE AMENDMENTS THERETO. THIS APPLICATION IS BASED UPON THE FOLLOWING

1. Type of permit desired:	Off-premises sales	X On-premises sales	Wanufacturer/distributor		
2. Request is made for:	New business		Change in location of business		
- request to made for.	Change in ownership of	avisting business	Change in type of permit		
		me: Ashland City Hall			
		***************************************	Cumberland Št. Ashland City, TN US 37015		
		Date: March 6, 2021			
7 Name of a william to	Nashville Track Club				
3. Name of applicant:					
Applicant is a(n):	- The state of the	partnership	for-profit corporation		
	X non-profit corporation	other:			
4. Name of Business:	Nashville Track Club				
5. Business Location:	21 Vaughn's Gap Road #53 Nashville TN 37205				
6. Name and address of pers	on to whom correspondence s		ner; 21 Vaughn's Gap Road #53 Nashville TN 37205		
7. Describe the nature of the	ar and a				
Non-profit organization focused	l on progressing amateur and interna	tional running in and from Nas	hville, Tennessee.		
8. Names and addresses of a ownership interest in the ap	ill persons, firms, corporations, plicant:	joint-stock companies, sy	ndicates or associations having at least 5%		
convicted of any violation of	the laws against the possessio	n, sale, manufacture or tra	red in the distribution or sale of beer been ansportation of beer or other alcoholic ears? If so, give particulars of each charge,		
			-		
Wayness (Allens of the Control of th					

10. Have an	ny of the parties referred to in qu	Question 8 above ever had a beer permit	revoked, suspended or denied? Explain:		
11. Name &	11. Name & telephone number of manager to be responsible for sale, storage or manufacture of beer:				
12. Name &	address of property owner:	Ashland City			
13. Name & J	location of the nearest church:	Ashland City Church of Christ; 110 Cumberla	and St. Ashland City, Tennessee 37015		
14. Name & I	ocation of the nearest school:	Ashland City Elementary School; 108 Elizabetl	th Street, Ashland City, Tennessee 37015		
Ds will be require f registration info	steps which will be taken to prevented to purchase or receive any alcohol. formation for the event.	event the sale of beer to minors: 1. Also, we will have an idea of how many, if any,	y, minors will be in attendance due to pre-collection		
A Minores	Do you agree not to engage	of beer except at the place or	X YesNo		
	Do you agree that the sale, st distribution of beer will be m the permit granted?	itorage, manufacture or nade only in accordance with	X Yes No		
	Do you agree to rigidly enforce beer to minors?	rce the laws against the sale of	X Yes No		
	Do you agree not to permit m to loiter around the place of b		<u>X</u> YesNo		
	beer who has been convicted or possession, sale, manufacturing	any person in the sale or distribution of l of any violation of the laws against the ing or transportation of beer or other rime involving moral turpitude within			

The undersigned hereby solemnly swears that each and every statement in the foregoing application is true and correct and agrees that if any statement therein is false, the permit issues pursuant thereto may be revoked by the Beer Board, upon notice of hearing, in which event the burden shall be on the permittee to prove the correctness of all the statements in this application. The undersigned certifies that he/she has read and is familiar with the beer laws of the Town of Ashland City in the event of a change in management, the undersigned agrees that the information requested in question 11 will be provided to the Town of Ashland City within seven days of such a change. If the applicant is other than an individual, the undersigned affirms that he/she is a representative of the applicant duly authorized to submit the foregoing application.

Signature

Director

Title (if other than an individual)

Sworn to and subscribed to before me this

day of

MINIMAN 2021

ENNESSEE

Vin/

Commission expires:

Anniesion Expires 03.08

Notary Public

Town of Ashland City Water & Sewer 101 Court Street; PO Box 36 Ashland City, TN 37015 (615)792-4211

DATE: 1/28/2021 1:44 PM

OPER : AB

TKBY : ALYSSA BARNHILL

TERM: 1

REC#: R00116779

SES - 32210 150.00

part that there have been to per contributions and contributions are stated from the first period of the f

BEER LICENSES - 32210

10010

BEER LICENSES

DAVE MILNER SPECIAL EVENT 150.00

Paid By: NASHVILLE TRACK CLUB 6-PINN CHECK 150.00 REF: 386

> APPLIED 150.00 TENDERED 150.00

CHANGE

0.00



Please circle **Additional Fees

TOWN OF ASHLAND CITY EVENT PERMIT APPLICATION

Application is Due 30 Days Prior to Scheduled Event.

Please read application carefully and fully complete each section.

A non-refundable application fee of \$25 is due at time of filing.

Note: Filing this application does not guarantee that your request will be granted.

(Street closure

Parade

all tha	t apply:	for Pavilion Rentals (\$50.00 for 4 Hr. Rental) Other Special event Required) Beer Served (separate permit required)
Please attach	supply to the a	the following information. If additional space is needed, use a separate sheet of paper and pplication.
1)	Name/	purpose of event: ASHLAND CITY, HALF-MARATMON & SK
2)	Date of	r dates of event: SATURDAY JANUARY H, 2021 (SUNDAY JANUARY 17, 2021
		of event or street closure (be sure to include set-up and clean-up time): SEE ATTACHMENT PDF
4)	a)	Name of Applicant: DAVE MILNER
	b)	Name of organization requesting permit: NASHVILLE TRACK CLUB
	c)	Person in charge on day of event: DAVE MILNER
	d)	Address: 856 CLEMATIS DRIVE, NASHVILLE, TN 37205
	e)	Phone: Cell: Fax:
	f)	E-mail address: dave a nashvilletrack club. org
5)	Descrip	ption of event (use additional sheets if necessary):
APCOMISSION OF THE PROPERTY OF	HALF	- MARATHON & SK ROAD RACE
6)	Locatio	on requested (if Temporary Street Closure only, see #7):
annough gardened	STAGI	ING AREA: RIVERBLUFF PARK



TENNESSEE BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION ATTN: TORIS

901 R.S. Gass Boulevard Nashville, Tennessee 37216-2639 (615) 744-4057 Facsimile (615) 744-4289



02/05/2021

MILNER R DAVID 21 VAUGHN'S GAP RD APT 53 NASHVILLE TN 37205

Tennessee Criminal History Records Request

NO TENNESSEE CRIMINAL HISTORY RECORD HAS BEEN FOUND FOR THE PERSON LISTED BELOW. NOTE: All aliases submitted have been searched.

MILNER R DAVE

Please be aware that, unless a fingerprint comparison is performed, it is impossible for the Tennessee Bureau of Investigation to be sure the record belongs to the individual you requested . A fingerprint comparison will only be performed in the event of a written appeal of criminal history results. The information you receive will be based on only those arrests which occurred within the state of Tennessee.

The Tennessee Bureau of Investigation found no Tennessee criminal history based on the information provided. No criminal record check was conducted for other states or for the Federal Bureau of Investigation.

Tennessee Open Records Information Services Tennessee Bureau of Investigation 901 R.S. Gass Blvd. Nashville, TN 37216

